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SK30-MTA1-50 25 50

SK30-MTA2-60 32 60

SK30-MTA3-75 40 75

SK40-MTA1-50 25 50

SK40-MTA2-50 32 50

SK40-MTA3-75 40 75

SK40-MTA4-95 48 95

MK1

MK2

MK3

MK1

MK2

MK3

MK4

SK-

32.3001.50

32.3002.60

32.3003.75

42.3001.50

42.3002.50

42.3003.75

42.3004.95

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

AD

-1G6.3 8,000min 0.005

.

Accessories:drift rivet

Use:For holding tools with Morse tapers and tang
        according to DIN228-1 form B

DIN228-1B

4.35

SK50-MTA4-95 48

SK50-MTA5-105 63

MK4

MK5

95

105

52.3004.95

52.3005.105

AD

AD

4525MK1SK50-MTA1-45

6032MK2SK50-MTA2-60

6540MK3SK50-MTA3-65

52.3001.45

52.3002.60

52.3003.65

AD

AD

AD


